General Description
The MAX4772/MAX4773 switches feature selectable
internal current limiting to prevent damage to host
devices due to faulty load conditions. The
MAX4772/MAX4773 include a logic input to select a
guaranteed 200mA or 500mA current limit, making them
ideal for SDIO and other load-switching applications.
These analog switches have a low 0.2Ω on-resistance

Current-Limit Switches
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
2.0V TO 4.5V
IN
OUT
FLAG
GND
ON
µP
TO SDIO PORT
MAX4772
MAX4773
SEL
Typical Operating Circuit
19-2926; Rev 0; 7/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4772EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 ABND
MAX4772ETT* -40°C to +85°C 6 TDFN-EP** —
MAX4773EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 ABNE
MAX4773ETT* -40°C to +85°C 6 TDFN-EP** —
Selector Guide
PART AUTORETRY
MAX4772EUK-T No
MAX4772ETT No
MAX4773EUK-T Yes
MAX4773ETT Yes
GND
1 6 OUT
5 SEL